

GPON Dual Antenna WIFI ONU

KT's GPON ONU GPNF0C combination of Data ONU + WIFI, which is mainly designed for broadband application and fully complies with ITU-T standards.

Features

- Transmission rate: downstream 2.5 Gbps, upstream 1.25 Gbps
- Can adapt to a variety of business application scenarios
- Attractive design and compact in size
- Low power consumption ONU <6W
- Preferred terminal in FTTH, FTTO Application
- Broadband, IPTV





Chipset	Realtek / Broadcom	
GPON Interface	Physical Interface	SC/APC, Class B+
Ethernet Interface	2*RJ45	1x10/100/1000M auto- negotiation
		1x100M auto-negotiation,
Wireless Interface	Protocol	IEEE802.11b/g/n, 300Mbps, Dual Antenna: 5dBi
	Operating Mode	Router & Bridge
Management	SNMP-OMS, Web, CLI, TR069,Telnet	
Standards	ITU-T G.984.X, ITU-T G.988	
Network Capability	Support VLAN TAG/UNTAG 802.1Q	
	Support IGMP v1 / v2 / v3.	
	Support IEEE 802.1p QoS classification policy	
	Support L2/L3 the wire speed forwarding	
	Support Multicast VLAN	
Dimension	140 x 91 x 29mm	
Power Consumption	<6W	
Power Supply	External 12VDC, 0.5A	